Rlickschlagventil
Federbelastet PA 3/4"
Innengewinde 10bar Weil3 Typ
2700 (0440856)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff
Material Klappe
Material (Feder)
Material Dichtung
Anschluss
Temperaturbereich
Arbeitsdruck
Kapazitat

MalR

Lange

AuBen g

Offnungsdruck

Weil3

2700

PA

PA

Edelstahl 316

NBR

Innengewinde

0°C-85°C

10 bar

9,349 m*/h

3/4"

117 mm

47 mm

0,027 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

1177 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




L1 17 mm
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